
Copenhagen Open 2024       WU15-44
Competitors: 13

1

1. Thelma ÅKERSTRÖM, SWE/Borlänge Judo Club

2

5. Sarah BERG, DEN/Judoklubben Mitani

13. Zara MANSUR, NED/TopJudo Kenamju 00 - 10s1

3

3. Alma WIIK, SWE/Landv etter Judoklubb

4

7. Maisie BROADLEY, GBR/Wirral Judo Club

15. Junie MATTSSON, SWE/Trollhättans Judoklubb00 - 10

5

2. Tilde Victoria Krüger SKØTT, DEN/Amager Judo Skole

10. Janine SEMRAU, GER/T.H.-Eilbeck e.V 00 - 10

6

6. Ria LARSEN, SUI/Judo Club Uster

14. Tilde CEDERVALL, SWE/Kroppef jäll 10 - 00

7
12. Frida BYGBALLE, DEN/Helsingør Judo & Ju-Jutsu Klub

8

8. Rae v an den ENDE, NED/Budosport Arnhem

16. Selma WAHLSTRÖM, SWE/IK Södra 00 - 10
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Thelma ÅKERSTRÖM, SWE/Borlänge Judo Club

Ria LARSEN, SUI/Judo Club Uster

Maisie BROADLEY, GBR/Wirral Judo Club

Alma WIIK, SWE/Landv etter Judoklubb

Selma WAHLSTRÖM, SWE/IK Södra

Tilde CEDERVALL, SWE/Kroppef jäll

Junie MATTSSON, SWE/Trollhättans Judoklubb

Rae v an den ENDE, NED/Budosport Arnhem


